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GB   Assembly instruction 

S   Monteringsanvisning 

N   Monteringsveiledning 

DK   Monteringsvejledning 

FI   Asennusohje 

RU   Инструкция по монтажу 

EE   Paigaldusjuhised 

LT   Montavimo instrukcijos 

 A+B C B 

800 x 800 x 2000 789 - 804 792 - 810 200 

900 x 900 x 2000 889 - 904 892 - 910 300 

1000 x 1000 x 2000 989- 1004 992 - 1010 300 

1100 x 1100 x 2000 1089 - 1104 1092 - 1110 400 

1200 x 1200 x 2000 1189 - 1204 1192 - 1210 500 

1200 x 800 x 2000 1189 - 804 792 - 810 500 

1200 x 900 x 2000 1189 - 904 892 - 910 500 

 

 

 

For C wall D6mm  
682mm 
782mm 
882mm 
982mm 

1082mm 
1182mm 
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